JOGGING DE BLANMONT - (MINI MILE)

Place
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dos

9
1241

1199
1043
987
1007
1225
928
1177
1108
808
986
1190
1138
1140
1143
1161
980
956
862
905
1226
1191
1159
966
971
1215
1146
1174
1050
1213
1101
960
1142
1221
1078
1100
1082
921
1132
847
1167
1097
873
985
1160

NOM

HALLARD MAXENCE
MARCHAL ARNAUD
DETRY MAXIM
ROGERS LILIAN
VOISIN YOURI
MOTTE SAMUEL
JAUMOTTE ALEXIA
DECASTIAU EMILIE
ANNOYE MAXIME
THIANGE LOU
STORM LOUISE
ANNOYE MATHIS
LEROY LEO
RONCHAIN ALEXIS
PABLOS GABIN
BOGAERTS NICOLAS
CHARLIER OCEANE
DEBATTY UGO
MICHIELSEN OLIVIA
QUARTIER AUDE
MARCHAL COLLIN
BONTEMPS JULIA
SNACKAERT HUGO
COLLART NOA
DETINNE CHARLINE
HUPE EMILIEN
AREVALO IAN
ATTIA LOUISA
BOGAERTS HUGO
CAMBRON MALKO
VANDERLIN LOLA
LIEUTENANT LUCAS
DEJARDIN HUGO
MARQUEZ ASTRID
JACQUEMIN LOUIS
THIRY NOE
MOREAU LENA
CHARLIER ROSE
KERVIN ELEONORE
CHARLIER ELIOTT
ALLARD MARGAUX
GUERY PABLO
LEEMANS INES
JAUMOTTE MAXIME
CHARLES SALOME
HUYBRECHTS LUCIE

1/05/15

Catég.

Homme
Homme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame

temps

00:01:27
00:01:28

00:01:31
00:01:32
00:01:35
00:01:36
00:01:38
00:01:38
00:01:39
00:01:40
00:01:41
00:01:42
00:01:43
00:01:44
00:01:44
00:01:44
00:01:44
00:01:44
00:01:46
00:01:47
00:01:48
00:01:49
00:01:51
00:01:52
00:01:53
00:01:53
00:01:53
00:01:55
00:01:56
00:01:56
00:01:57
00:01:58
00:01:59
00:02:00
00:02:02
00:02:03
00:02:04
00:02:04
00:02:04
00:02:05
00:02:05
00:02:06
00:02:06
00:02:07
00:02:07
00:02:07

0.40 km

temps/km

03:38
03:40

03:47
03:50
03:58
04:00
04:05
04:05
04.07
04:10
04:13
04:15
04:17
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:25
04:27
04:30
04:32
04:37
04:40
04:43
04:43
04:43
04:47
04:50
04:50
04:53
04:55
04:58
05:00
05:05
05:07
05:10
05:10
05:10
05:13
05:13
05:15
05:15
05:17
05:17
05:17

Vitesse

16.55
16.36

15.82
15.65
15.16
15.00
14.69
14.69
14.55
14.40
14.26
14.12
13.98
13.85
13.85
13.85
13.85
13.85
13.58
13.46
13.33
13.21
12.97
12.86
12.74
12.74
12.74
12.52
12.41
12.41
12.31
12.20
12.10
12.00
11.80
11.71
11.61
11.61
11.61
11.52
11.52
11.43
11.43
11.34
11.34
11.34



Place dos NOM Catég. temps temps/km Vitesse

47 854  FIEVET NAO Dame 00:02:08 05:20 11.25
48 1071  VERDICA ALEXIS Homme 00:02:08 05:20 11.25
49 1080  JASSOGNE OLIVIA Dame 00:02:09 05:23 11.16
50 1139  CHARLET ESTEBAN Homme 00:02:10 05:25 11.08
51 835 VAN VYVE CHLOE Dame 00:02:10 05:25 11.08
52 871  MEURICE ADRILLE Dame 00:02:10 05:25 11.08
53 869  MEURON EDOUARD Homme 00:02:11 05:28 10.99
54 1135  MINSCHAERT EMMA LOU Dame 00:02:11 05:28 10.99
55 872  VERMIRCH SACHA Homme 00:02:13 05:32 10.83
56 950  BOGAERT PAULINE Dame 00:02:14 05:35 10.75
57 937  NOEL CAMILLE Dame 00:02:15 05:37 10.67
58 1136  FEDERINOV COLINE Dame 00:02:15 05:37 10.67
59 824  WATTEYNE CLEMENCE Dame 00:02:16 05:40 10.59
60 1025 SAUVAGE TABATA Dame 00:02:20 05:50 10.29
61 1001  DIRCKX QUENTIN Homme 00:02:23 05:57 10.07
62 1104 RAMACKERS EMILIEN Homme 00:02:24 06:00 10.00
63 926  VERVRUYE WILLIAM Homme 00:02:25 06:02 9.93
64 875  MOREAU LUCAS Homme 00:02:27 06:08 9.80
65 1015 DE REDE ADAM Homme 00:02:29 06:13 9.66
66 879 VAN VYVE ROBIN Homme 00:02:31 06:17 9.54
67 922  VERCRUYE MARIE ELENA Dame 00:02:31 06:17 9.54
68 1180 DONCKERS THOMAS Homme 00:02:32 06:20 9.47
69 1102  LEGRAND COLINE Dame 00:02:33 06:22 9.41
70 908  NOE WILLY Homme 00:02:34 06:25 9.35
71 1223  LOZANO NINA Dame 00:02:35 06:28 9.29
72 1189  GIGOT CLARA Dame 00:02:35 06:28 9.29
73 1088 VAN GOATHEM VICTOR Homme 00:02:35 06:28 9.29
74 1217  CHARLES LEO Homme 00:02:40 06:40 9.00
75 1195 PARMENTIER ELISE Dame 00:02:45 06:52 8.73
76 1169  DIRCKX CHLOE Dame 00:03:02 07:35 7.91
77 897  DEPOS LOU Dame 00:03:05 07:42 7.78
78 1021 FOGUENNE AURELIEN Homme 00:03:05 07:42 7.78
79 919  GALANT ANAIS Dame 00:03:06 07:45 7.74
80 846  FOGUENNE GARANCE Dame 00:03:07 07:47 7.70
81 867  RENARD LOUISE Dame 00:03:11 07:57 7.54
82 904  BOREUX ALEXANDRA Dame 00:03:12 08:00 7.50
83 1046  ROGERS ROBIN Homme 00:03:14 08:05 7.42
84 963  HUPE LUCE Homme 00:03:14 08:05 7.42
85 1090  RUPPRECHT MAIA Dame 00:03:15 08:07 7.38
86 894  SERNEELS EMERENCE Dame 00:03:16 08:10 7.35
87 1084  ART MAXIME Homme 00:03:17 08:12 7.31
88 825  FEDRIGO LOUIS Homme 00:03:26 08:35 6.99
89 939  CHARLIER GASTON Homme 00:03:26 08:35 6.99
90 913  THUNGEN MARGAUX Dame 00:03:34 08:55 6.73
91 1230  WATTEYNE PAULINE Dame 00:03:44 09:20 6.43
92 1145  DONCKERS JULIA Dame 00:03:46 09:25 6.37
93 827  KERVYN JULIETTE Dame 00:03:55 09:48 6.13
94 1163  LEJEUNE JACQUES Homme 00:04:20 10:50 5.54
95 918  NOEL HUGO Homme 00:05:17 13:13 4.54

96 1064 VAN VYVE ALIX Dame 00:05:18 13:15 4.53



Place

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

dos

1106
1171
146
930
1099
1197
1040
936
1060
1165
85
195
192
227
494
92
443
46

NOM

HANNEQUART EMMA
BALOT MADELEINE
SMEESTERS DORIAN
FOGUENNE BRIEUC
FUMIERE FLORIAN
DECHARNEUX ZOE
BERLAIMONT AENOR
MEURON ADRIEN
VERDICA JULIEN
POLET SACHA

DELABY JULES
BOMMEVEZ FRANCOIS
ROELANDTS PIRERRO
BIGOT JULES
CUYPERS NOA
MEURET ALIX

POOT ZOE
MAERTENS MAXIME

Catég.

Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme

temps

00:06:01
00:06:19
00:06:32
00:06:34
00:06:43
00:07:18
00:07:20
00:07:27
00:08:11
00:09:25
00:31:20
00:32:14
00:32:52
00:33:02
00:34:08
00:34:13
00:34:14
00:35:48

temps/km

15:02
15:47
16:20
16:25
16:47
18:15
18:20
18:38
20:27
23:32
18:20
20:35
22:10
22:35
25:20
25:32
25:35
29:30

Vitesse

3.99
3.80
3.67
3.65
3.57
3.29
3.27
3.22
2.93
2.55
0.77
0.74
0.73
0.73
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.67



